Federazione

Cronometristi

SCIANDO CON LE STELLE

mondoleskimarathon - Prato Nevoso

ALPINISMO A SQUADRE
CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

POS NUM

PETT

34

41

42

31

43

12

17

27

14

20

26

38

22

19

11

CODICE CONCORRENTE
SELETTO/COLLE'
4L4LX SELETTO Alain
4LRED COLLE' Franco
FAZIO/FAZIO
ADAPT  FAZIO Alberto
3WP7D FAZIO Fulvio
BARAZZUOL/BASOLO
356EE = BARAZZUOL Filippo
05YAE BASOLO Andrea
CIMENTI/BORTOLAS
9A3ED CIMENTI Carloalberto
680LL BORTOLAS Manuel
CAVALLO/GIRAUDO
CAJDR CAVALLO Fabio
EACHO GIRAUDO Mauro
ENRICI/GERBOTTO
ODM2N ENRICI Maurizio
072AA  GERBOTTO Giovanni
MAMINO/GIORDANO
4HNV5 MAMINO Diego
CAW2D GIORDANO Rudi
GOLA/FAGGIO
GOLA Andrea
FAGGIO Fabrizio
CANONICO/CARGNINO
1972N CANONICO Roberto
A1158 CARGNINO Andrea
CERQUETTINI/SAULO
828XM  CERQUETTINI Diego
856WY  SAULO Alberto
CHRISTIANE/TROPIANO
4549 CHRISTIANE Nex
4547 TROPIANO Andrea
FIORITO/ARMANDO
AOC7N  FIORITO Diego
DAVFR ARMANDO Fabrizio
IMBIMBO/CAVAGNET
004596 IMBIMBO Domenico
002578 CAVAGNET Elvin
ODASSO/BOGLIO
4ADCNT ODASSO Silvano
MODLX BOGLIO Davide
ROSTAN/TANOTTI
FAKAA ROSTAN Giorgio
HA9TJ  TANOTTI Roberto
SOLAVAGGIONE/GALVAGNO
MOL78  SOLAVAGGIONE Fabrizio
HA9DX GALVAGNO Andrea
TRISCONI/LORENZI
DAV1X TRISCONI Marco
36ER1 LORENZI Fabrizio
GRIMALDI/GARELLI
50L12 GRIMALDI Fabrizio
50F2N  GARELLI Giuliano
LIPRANDI/ALLEGRO
MOLVT LIPRANDI Fabio
LAN2J ALLEGRO Francesco
VIBERTI/MOLETTO
HATZJ VIBERTI Gianluca

MOLETTO Marco

6051E
23-03-2011 / Prato Nevoso (CN)

NAZ AN COD

SOCIETA’

ASSOLUTA TECNICA CLASSICA

77
77

80
80

89
89

75
75

84
84

78
78

72
72

62
62

73
73

73
73

83
83

73
73

65
65

61
61

79
79

51
ol

70
70

66
66

69
69

AO50

CNO3
CNO3

TO83

TO83

CN10
CN10

CN40
CNO04

CNO3
CNO3

AO05
AO11

CN40

AO11

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CN39
CN39

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40

S. C.
S. C.
S. C.

GRESSONEY MONTE R

GARESSIO
GARESSIO

S.C. SESTRIER AD

S.C. SESTRIER AD

PEVERAGNO A. D.
PEVERAGNO A. D.

TRE RIFUGI
VALLE PESIO

GARESSIO
GARESSIO

DRINK ASD
CORRADO GEX ASD

TRE RIFUGI

CORRADO GEX ASD

TRE RIFUGI
TRE RIFUGI

GARESSIO
GARESSIO

VALLE VARAITA
VALLE VARAITA

TRE RIFUGI
TRE RIFUGI

TRE RIFUGI
TRE RIFUGI

. TRE RIFUGI

TEMPO

1:11'00.5

1:1114.9

1:14'11.2

1:19'05.3

1:22'19.8

1:22'31.7

1:22'57.4

1:23'33.8

1:25'56.9

1:26'18.3

1:26'52.1

1:27'23.1

1:28'05.2

1:28'42.2

1:28'55.5

1:29'08.3

1:29'34.8

1:29'56.6

1:31'25.4

1:31'52.6

DIFF.

0.0

14.4

3'10.7

8'04.8

1119.3

11'31.2

11'56.9

12'33.3

14'56.4

15'17.8

15'51.6

16'22.6

17'04.7

17'41.7

17'55.0

18'07.8

18'34.3

18'56.1

20'24.9

20'52.1

PNT
TAB

8/1




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

POS NUM
PETT

60

16

44

32

29

24

37

23

25

62

13

40

61

30

39

15

10

28

35

CODICE CONCORRENTE

EAFLW
3VY1E

DAXVK
MOC56

FAJTW
FO1TD

LOORM
LAPWK

4HBAV
03M63

FAF2P
70DEN

HARO1
MO041L

MOLNO
5LRTD

HATAT
HAES8A

3VWLR
FAJ5N

AOCLR
HA9TF

HAA81
MOM99

AOCLP
91E78

CANLH
EAD48

1JOA9
6059Y

LAN2L
MODY8

EAFVW
6042W

4L1W8
3VR8Y

007135

LA8FZ

HADCZ
MOKP7

TOMATIS/MARTINALE
TOMATIS Katia
MARTINALE Paola
ASCHERI/MARCO
ASCHERI Marco
RIVOIRA Marco
OLIVERO/SCLAVO
OLIVERO Massimo
SCLAVO Daniele
BRUNA/FRANCO
BRUNA Silvano
FRANCO Giovanni
MATTALIA/CIVALLERO
MATTALIA Stefano
CIVALLERO Diego
MARITAN/RIVOIRA
MARITAN Sergio
RIVOIRA Pierbiagio
CURTI/SANNANO
CURTI Luca
SASSANO Giuseppe
CONTERNO/AIRALDI
CONTERNO Enrico
AIRALDI Alfio
NASI/RAVOTTO

NASI Simone
RAVOTTO Marco
CORBELLINI/CAPPELLETTI
CORBELLINI Fabio
CAPPELLETTI Simone
BELLOTTI/CRAVERO
BELLOTTI Alberto
CRAVERO Roberto
BALBIS/PONZO
BALBIS Sonia
PONZO Silvia
BARONTI/TRON
BARONTI Matteo
TRON Stefano
MOLINENGO/MARENGO
MOLINENGO Claudio
MARENGO Ivano
PRATO/FONTANA
PRATO Fabrizio
FONTANA Daniele
ORLANDO/TORNATORE
ORLANDO Maria

TRE RIFUGI CAl
PAROLA/BODINO
PAROLA Claudio
BODINO Gabriele
RAMONDETTI/CAGLIERO
RAMONDETTI Matteo
CAGLIERO Paolo
GIORDANO/SCIANDRA
GIORDANO Christian
SCIANDRA Mauroi
BARBERIS/PRETTE
BARBERIS Livio
PRETTE Mario
LOCCI/GARELLI
LOCCI Fabio
GARELLI Cristiano
RUFFINO/CINARELLI
RUFFINO Daniele
CINARELLI Danilo
ORSELLO/COLMO
ORSELLO Giovanni
COLMO Elisa

23-03-2011 / Prato Nevoso (CN)

NAZ AN COD

81
81

72
72

76
76

74
74

78
78

54
54

72
72

79
79

76
76

82
82

55
55

73
73

64
64

69
69

72
72

88
88

79
79

83
83

60
60

68
68

64
64

72
72

CN40

CN40

CN39

CN40
CN40

CN14
CN14

CN14
CN14

CN40
CNO3

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40

CN40

CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40
CNO3

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CNO3

CN40
CN40

SOCIETA'

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. VALLE VARAITA

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. VALLI OCCITANE
C. VALLI OCCITANE

C. VALLI OCCITANE
C. VALLI OCCITANE

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

TEMPO

1:31'57.5

1:32'08.8

1:32'30.0

1:33'21.2

1:33'23.1

1:33'59.7

1:34'00.3

1:34'48.3

1:35'13.1

1:36'34.3

1:36'55.5

1:38'55.6

1:39'01.8

1:40'34.8

1:40'40.6

1:40'41.4

1:42'14.4

1:44'20.9

1:45'18.8

1:47'31.9

1:50'41.5

1:52'39.6

1:52'48.1

DIFF.

20'57.0

21'08.3

21'29.5

22'20.7

22'22.6

22'59.2

22'59.8

23'47.8

24'12.6

25'33.8

25'55.0

27'55.1

28'01.3

29'34.3

29'40.1

29'40.9

31'13.9

33'20.4

34'18.3

36'31.4

39'41.0

41'39.1

41'47.6

PNT
TAB

8/2




POS NUM

PETT
44 36
45 33
46 21

PARTECIPANTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

PARTECIPANTI

NON PARTIT
NON ARRIVAT
SQUALIFICATI

1 2

2 1

3 34

4 41

5 42

6 3

7 31

8 43

9 12

23-03-2011 / Pratdf&Noso
A1158

CODICE CONCORRENTE

607CN
HAHHV

112VH
LAX8C

EAFLW
3VY1E

4L4LX
4LRED

4DAPT
3WP7D

356EE
05YAE

9A3ED
680LL

CAJDR
EACHO

ODM2N
072AA

4HNV5S
CAW2D

MOTTA/RAGONA
MOTTA Luca
RAGONA Riccardo
CAMAGLIO/ROSSO
CAMAGLIO Giuseppe
ROSSO Ugo
PRETTE/PRETTE
PRETTE Livio
PRETTE Andrea

47

1

PELAGATTI Andrea
VIRANO Oscar

TOMATIS/MARTINALE
TOMATIS Katia
MARTINALE Paola
BALBIS/PONZO

BALBIS Sonia

PONZO Silvia
ORLANDO/TORNATORE
ORLANDO Maria

TRE RIFUGI CAl

3

SELETTO/COLLE'
SELETTO Alain
COLLE' Franco
FAZIO/FAZIO

FAZIO Alberto
FAZIO Fulvio
BARAZZUOL/BASOLO
BARAZZUOL Filippo
BASOLO Andrea
CIMENTI/BORTOLAS
CIMENTI Carloalberto
BORTOLAS Manuel
CAVALLO/GIRAUDO
CAVALLO Fabio
GIRAUDO Mauro
ENRICI/GERBOTTO
ENRICI Maurizio
GERBOTTO Giovanni
MAMINO/GIORDANO
MAMINO Diego
GIORDANO Rudi
GOLA/FAGGIO
GOLA Andrea
FAGGIO Fabrizio
CANONICO/CARGNINO

%NPNICO Roberto

CARGNINO Andrea

NAZ AN COD

88
88

53
53

60
60

70
70

81

81

72
72

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN14

CN40

CN40
CNO3

SOCIETA'

S. C. TRE RIFUGI
S. C. TRE RIFUGI

S. C. TRE RIFUGI
S. C. TRE RIFUGI

S. C. TRE RIFUGI

S. C. VALLI OCCITANE

T. CLASSICA FEMMINILE

S. C. TRE RIFUGI

S. C. TRE RIFUGI
S. C. GARESSIO

T. CLASSICA MASCHILE

77
77

80
80

89
89

75
75

84
84

78
78

72
72

62
62

AO50

CNO3
CNO3

TO83

TO83

CN10
CN10

CN40
CNO04

CNO3
CNO3

AO05
AO11

S. C. GRESSONEY MONTE R

GARESSIO

S. C.
S. C. GARESSIO

S.C. SESTRIER AD

S.C. SESTRIER AD

S. C. PEVERAGNO A.
S. C. PEVERAGNO A.

S. C. TRE RIFUGI
S. C. VALLE PESIO

S. C. GARESSIO
S. C. GARESSIO

S. C. DRINK ASD

S. C. CORRADO GEX

ASD

TEMPO

1:53'22.7

1:55'56.6

2:01'30.0

1:31'57.5

1:38'55.6

1:40'41.4

1:11'00.5

1:11'14.9

1:14'11.2

1:19'05.3

1:22'19.8

1:22'31.7

1:22'57.4

1:23'33.8

1:25'56.9

DIFF. PNT
TAB

42'22.2

44'56.1

50'29.5

0.0

6'58.1

8'43.9

0.0

14.4

3'10.7

8'04.8

1119.3

11'31.2

11'56.9

12'33.3

14'56.4
8/3




10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

POS NUM
PETT

8

17

27

14

20

26

38

22

19

11

16

44

32

29

24

37

23

25

13

40

CODICE CONCORRENTE

828XM
856WY

4549
4547

AOC7N
DAVFR

004596
002578

4DCNT
MODLX

FAKAA
HA9TJ

MOL78
HA9DX

DAV1X
36ER1

50L12
50F2N

MOLVT
LAN2J

HATZJ
6051E

DAXVK
MOC56

FAJTW
FO1TD

LOORM
LAPWK

4HBAV
03M63

FAF2P
70DEN

HARO1
MO041L

MOLNO
5LRTD

HATAT
HAES8A

3VWLR
FAJSN

AOCLR
HA9TF

HAA81
MOM99

CERQUETTINI/SAULO
CERQUETTINI Diego
SAULO Alberto
CHRISTIANE/TROPIANO
CHRISTIANE Nex
TROPIANO Andrea
FIORITO/ARMANDO
FIORITO Diego
ARMANDO Fabrizio
IMBIMBO/CAVAGNET
IMBIMBO Domenico
CAVAGNET Elvin
ODASSO/BOGLIO
ODASSO Silvano
BOGLIO Davide
ROSTAN/TANOTTI
ROSTAN Giorgio
TANOTTI Roberto

SOLAVAGGIONE/GALVAGNO

SOLAVAGGIONE Fabrizio
GALVAGNO Andrea
TRISCONI/LORENZI
TRISCONI Marco
LORENZI Fabrizio
GRIMALDI/GARELLI
GRIMALDI Fabrizio
GARELLI Giuliano
LIPRANDI/ALLEGRO
LIPRANDI Fabio
ALLEGRO Francesco
VIBERTI/MOLETTO
VIBERTI Gianluca
MOLETTO Marco
ASCHERI/MARCO
ASCHERI Marco
RIVOIRA Marco
OLIVERO/SCLAVO
OLIVERO Massimo
SCLAVO Daniele
BRUNA/FRANCO
BRUNA Silvano
FRANCO Giovanni
MATTALIA/CIVALLERO
MATTALIA Stefano
CIVALLERO Diego
MARITAN/RIVOIRA
MARITAN Sergio
RIVOIRA Pierbiagio
CURTI/SANNANO
CURTI Luca
SASSANO Giuseppe
CONTERNO/AIRALDI
CONTERNO Enrico
AIRALDI Alfio
NASI/RAVOTTO
NASI Simone
RAVOTTO Marco

CORBELLINI/CAPPELLETTI

CORBELLINI Fabio
CAPPELLETTI Simone
BELLOTTI/CRAVERO
BELLOTTI Alberto
CRAVERO Roberto
BARONTI/TRON
BARONTI Matteo
TRON Stefano
MOLINENGO/MARENGO
MOLINENGO Claudio
MARENGO Ivano

23-03-2011 / Prato Nevoso (CN)

NAZ AN COD

73
73

73
73

83
83

73
73

65
65

61
61

79
79

51
ol

70
70

66
66

69
69

72
72

76
76

74
74

78
78

54
54

72
72

79
79

76
76

82
82

55
55

73
73

64
64

CN40

AO11

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CN39
CN39

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40

CN40

CN39

CN40
CN40

CN14
CN14

CN14
CN14

CN40
CNO3

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40

CN40
CN40

SOCIETA'

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. CORRADO GEX ASD

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. VALLE VARAITA
C. VALLE VARAITA

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. VALLE VARAITA

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. VALLI OCCITANE
C. VALLI OCCITANE

C. VALLI OCCITANE
C. VALLI OCCITANE

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

TEMPO

1:26'18.3

1:26'52.1

1:27'23.1

1:28'05.2

1:28'42.2

1:28'55.5

1:29'08.3

1:29'34.8

1:29'56.6

1:31'25.4

1:31'52.6

1:32'08.8

1:32'30.0

1:33'21.2

1:33'23.1

1:33'59.7

1:34'00.3

1:34'48.3

1:35'13.1

1:36'34.3

1:36'55.5

1:39'01.8

1:40'34.8

DIFF.

15'17.8

15'51.6

16'22.6

17'04.7

17'41.7

17'55.0

18'07.8

18'34.3

18'66.1

20'24.9

20'52.1

21'08.3

21'29.5

22'20.7

22'22.6

22'59.2

22'59.8

23'47.8

24'12.6

25'33.8

25'55.0

28'01.3

29'34.3

PNT
TAB

8/4




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

PARTECIPANTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

PARTECIPANTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

POS NUM
PETT

6

30

39

15

10

28

35

36

33

21

60

62

61

CODICE CONCORRENTE

AOCLP
91E78

1JOA9
6059Y

LAN2L
MODY8

EAFVW
6042W

4L1W8
3VR8Y

007135

LA8FZ

HADCZ
MOKP7

607CN
HAHHV

112VH
LAX8C

EAFLW
3VY1E

PRATO/FONTANA
PRATO Fabrizio
FONTANA Daniele
PAROLA/BODINO
PAROLA Claudio
BODINO Gabriele
RAMONDETTI/CAGLIERO
RAMONDETTI Matteo
CAGLIERO Paolo
GIORDANO/SCIANDRA
GIORDANO Christian
SCIANDRA Mauroi
BARBERIS/PRETTE
BARBERIS Livio
PRETTE Mario
LOCCI/GARELLI
LOCCI Fabio
GARELLI Cristiano
RUFFINO/CINARELLI
RUFFINO Daniele
CINARELLI Danilo
ORSELLO/COLMO
ORSELLO Giovanni
COLMO Elisa
MOTTA/RAGONA
MOTTA Luca
RAGONA Riccardo
CAMAGLIO/ROSSO
CAMAGLIO Giuseppe
ROSSO Ugo
PRETTE/PRETTE
PRETTE Livio
PRETTE Andrea

44

1

PELAGATTI Andrea
VIRANO Oscar

0

0

TOMATIS/MARTINALE
TOMATIS Katia
MARTINALE Paola
BALBIS/PONZO

BALBIS Sonia

PONZO Silvia
ORLANDO/TORNATORE
ORLANDO Maria

TRE RIFUGI CAl

3

23-03-2011 / Prato Nevoso (CN)

NAZ AN COD

69
69

88
88

79
79

83
83

60
60

68
68

64
64

72
72

88
88

53
53

60
60

70
70

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CNO3

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN14

SOCIETA'

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. VALLI OCCITANE

SENIOR T. CLASSICA F.

81
81

72
72

CN40

CN40
CNO3

S.

S.
S.

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. GARESSIO

TEMPO

1:40'40.6

1:42'14.4

1:44'20.9

1:45'18.8

1:47'31.9

1:50'41.5

1:52'39.6

1:52'48.1

1:53'22.7

1:55'56.6

2:01'30.0

1:31'57.5

1:38'55.6

1:40'41.4

DIFF.

29'40.1

31'13.9

33'20.4

34'18.3

36'31.4

39'41.0

41'39.1

41'47.6

42'22.2

44'56.1

50'29.5

0.0

6'58.1

8'43.9

PNT
TAB

8/5




10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

POS NUM

CODICE CONCORRENTE

PETT

34

41

42

3il

43

17

27

14

20

26

38

22

19

11

16

44

32

4L4LX
4LRED

4DAPT
3WP7D

356EE
05YAE

9A3ED
680LL

CAJDR
EACHO

ODM2N
072AA

4HNV5S
CAW2D

828XM
856WY

4549
4547

AOC7N
DAVFR

004596
002578

4DCNT
MODLX

FAKAA
HA9TJ

MOL78
HA9DX

DAV1X
36ER1

50L12
50F2N

MOLVT
LAN2J

HATZJ
6051E

DAXVK
MOC56

FAJTW
FO1TD

23-03-2011 / PrétLgmoso

APWK

SELETTO/COLLE'
SELETTO Alain
COLLE' Franco
FAZIO/FAZIO

FAZIO Alberto

FAZIO Fulvio
BARAZZUOL/BASOLO
BARAZZUOL Filippo
BASOLO Andrea
CIMENTI/BORTOLAS
CIMENTI Carloalberto
BORTOLAS Manuel
CAVALLO/GIRAUDO
CAVALLO Fabio
GIRAUDO Mauro
ENRICI/GERBOTTO
ENRICI Maurizio
GERBOTTO Giovanni
MAMINO/GIORDANO
MAMINO Diego
GIORDANO Rudi
GOLA/FAGGIO
GOLA Andrea
FAGGIO Fabrizio
CERQUETTINI/SAULO
CERQUETTINI Diego
SAULO Alberto
CHRISTIANE/TROPIANO
CHRISTIANE Nex
TROPIANO Andrea
FIORITO/ARMANDO
FIORITO Diego
ARMANDO Fabrizio
IMBIMBO/CAVAGNET
IMBIMBO Domenico
CAVAGNET Elvin
ODASSO/BOGLIO
ODASSO Silvano
BOGLIO Davide
ROSTAN/TANOTTI
ROSTAN Giorgio
TANOTTI Roberto
SOLAVAGGIONE/GALVAGNO
SOLAVAGGIONE Fabrizio
GALVAGNO Andrea
TRISCONI/LORENZI
TRISCONI Marco
LORENZI Fabrizio
GRIMALDI/GARELLI
GRIMALDI Fabrizio
GARELLI Giuliano
LIPRANDI/ALLEGRO
LIPRANDI Fabio
ALLEGRO Francesco
VIBERTI/MOLETTO
VIBERTI Gianluca
MOLETTO Marco
ASCHERI/MARCO
ASCHERI Marco
RIVOIRA Marco
OLIVERO/SCLAVO
OLIVERO Massimo
SCLAVO Daniele
BRUNA/FRANCO
BRUNA Silvano
FRANCO Giovanni
MATTALIA/CIVALLERO

WTALIA Stefano
IVAELLERO Diego

NAZ AN COD

SOCIETA'

SENIOR T. CLASSICA M.

77
77

80
80

89
89

75
75

84
84

78
78

72
72

73
73

73
73

83
83

73
73

65
65

61
61

79
79

51
51

70
70

66
66

69
69

72
72

76
76

74
74

78
78

AO50

CNO3
CNO3

TO83

TO83

CN10
CN10

CN40
CNO04

CNO3
CNO3

CN40

AO11

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CN39
CN39

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40

CN40

CN39

CN40
CN40

CN14
CN14

S. C. GRESSONEY MONTE R

GARESSIO

S. C.
S. C. GARESSIO

S.C. SESTRIER AD

S.C. SESTRIER AD

PEVERAGNO A. D.
PEVERAGNO A. D.

TRE RIFUGI
VALLE PESIO

GARESSIO
GARESSIO

. TRE RIFUGI
CORRADO GEX ASD

TRE RIFUGI
TRE RIFUGI

GARESSIO
GARESSIO

VALLE VARAITA
VALLE VARAITA

TRE RIFUGI
TRE RIFUGI

TRE RIFUGI
TRE RIFUGI

TRE RIFUGI
TRE RIFUGI
VALLE VARAITA

TRE RIFUGI
TRE RIFUGI

VALLI
VALLI

OCCITANE
OCCITANE

TEMPO

1:11'00.5

1:11'14.9

1:14'11.2

1:19'05.3

1:22'19.8

1:22'31.7

1:22'57.4

1:23'33.8

1:26'18.3

1:26'52.1

1:27'23.1

1:28'05.2

1:28'42.2

1:28'55.5

1:29'08.3

1:29'34.8

1:29'56.6

1:31'25.4

1:31'52.6

1:32'08.8

1:32'30.0

1:33'21.2

1:33'23.1

DIFF.

0.0

14.4

3'10.7

8'04.8

1119.3

11'31.2

11'56.9

12'33.3

15'17.8

15'51.6

16'22.6

17'04.7

17'41.7

17'55.0

18'07.8

18'34.3

18'56.1

20'24.9

20'52.1

21'08.3

21'29.5

22'20.7

22'22.6

PNT
TAB

8/6




24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

POS NUM
PETT

24

37

23

13

30

39

15

28

35

36

21

PARTECIPANTI

NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

1 12

2 29

3 25

4 40

CODICE CONCORRENTE

FAF2P
70DEN

HARO1
MO041L

MOLNO
5LRTD

HATAT
HAES8A

AOCLR
HA9TF

AOCLP
91E78

1JOA9
6059Y

LAN2L
MODY8

EAFVW
6042W

007135

LA8BFZ

HADCZ
MOKP7

1972N
A1158

4HBAV
03M63

3VWLR
FAJ5N

HAA81
MOM99

CURTI/SANNANO
CURTI Luca
SASSANO Giuseppe
CONTERNO/AIRALDI
CONTERNO Enrico
AIRALDI Alfio
NASI/RAVOTTO
NASI Simone
RAVOTTO Marco

CORBELLINI/CAPPELLETTI

CORBELLINI Fabio
CAPPELLETTI Simone
BARONTI/TRON
BARONTI Matteo
TRON Stefano
PRATO/FONTANA
PRATO Fabrizio
FONTANA Daniele
PAROLA/BODINO
PAROLA Claudio
BODINO Gabriele
RAMONDETTI/CAGLIERO
RAMONDETTI Matteo
CAGLIERO Paolo
GIORDANO/SCIANDRA
GIORDANO Christian
SCIANDRA Mauroi
LOCCI/GARELLI
LOCCI Fabio
GARELLI Cristiano
RUFFINO/CINARELLI
RUFFINO Daniele
CINARELLI Danilo
ORSELLO/COLMO
ORSELLO Giovanni
COLMO Elisa
MOTTA/RAGONA
MOTTA Luca
RAGONA Riccardo
PRETTE/PRETTE
PRETTE Livio
PRETTE Andrea

38

1

PELAGATTI Andrea
VIRANO Oscar

0

0

CANONICO/CARGNINO
CANONICO Roberto
CARGNINO Andrea
MARITAN/RIVOIRA
MARITAN Sergio
RIVOIRA Pierbiagio
BELLOTTI/CRAVERO
BELLOTTI Alberto
CRAVERO Roberto
MOLINENGO/MARENGO
MOLINENGO Claudio
MARENGO Ivano

23-03-2011 / Prato Nevoso (CN)

NAZ AN COD

72
72

79
79

76
76

82
82

73
73

69
69

88
88

79
79

83
83

68
68

64
64

72
72

88
88

60
60

70
70

CN40
CNO3

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CN40
CN40

CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

CNO3
CNO3

CNO3
CNO3

CNO3

CN40

CN40

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN14

SOCIETA'

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. GARESSIO
C. GARESSIO

C. GARESSIO

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. VALLI OCCITANE

MASTER T. CLASSICA M.

62
62

54
54

55
59

64
64

AO05
AO11

CN14
CN14

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

C. DRINK ASD
C. CORRADO GEX ASD

C. VALLI OCCITANE
C. VALLI OCCITANE

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

TEMPO

1:34'00.3

1:34'48.3

1:35'13.1

1:36'34.3

1:39'01.8

1:40'40.6

1:42'14.4

1:44'20.9

1:45'18.8

1:50'41.5

1:52'39.6

1:52'48.1

1:53'22.7

2:01'30.0

1:25'56.9

1:33'59.7

1:36'55.5

1:40'34.8

DIFF.

22'59.8

23'47.8

24'12.6

25'33.8

28'01.3

29'40.1

31'13.9

33'20.4

34'18.3

39'41.0

41'39.1

41'47.6

42'22.2

50'29.5

0.0

8'02.8

10'58.6

14'37.9

PNT
TAB

817




POS NUM CODICE CONCORRENTE
PETT

5 10 BARBERIS/PRETTE
4L1W8 BARBERIS Livio
3VR8Y PRETTE Mario

6 33 CAMAGLIO/ROSSO
607CN  CAMAGLIO Giuseppe
HAHHV ROSSO Ugo

PARTECIPANTI ... 6
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI ... 0

23-03-2011 / Prato Nevoso (CN)

NAZ AN COD

60
60

53
53

CN40
CN40

CN40
CN40

SOCIETA'

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

C. TRE RIFUGI
C. TRE RIFUGI

TEMPO

1:47'31.9

1:55'56.6

DIFF.

21'35.0

29'59.7

PNT
TAB
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